Sai# HelmName

14821
15355
155393
15164
14905
15208
15045
9

15181
15246
15064
15082
15339
15279
1490

15272
15406
14174
15193
14249
15412
15399
15257
14672
14416
14516
14580
15276
1524

14261
15387
15103
14572
152384
14630

Ched Proctor
Dawvid arck
Marcus Eagan
Jed Dodge
Jamie Allan

Jim Allen

Canadian Open Regatta
Buffalo Canoe Club - Fleet 12
Pt Albino, Otario, Canada
July 11-12, 2009

CrewName

Jay Mueller & Jim Barnash

Jody arck & lan Jones

Marc Eagan & Kippy Chamberlain
Bill Dodge & Sarah Coich

Jay Deakin & Marc Littee

Ernie Dieball & Jacqueline Dieball

Matt Fisher/Dan Mariarity  Tobie Moriarity & Monica Jones

Tomas Allen
Debbie Prob
Larry MacDonald
Richa Walsh
Michael Holly Ir.
Warren Emblidge
Bob King

Alain Boucher
Mark Grier

Auin Kana

David Sprague
Sam Padnos
George Sipel
Tim Scanlon
Tom arck
Maegan Ruhlman
Connor Mangan
Peter Godfrey
Lorrie Walsh

eve Cox

Philip Lange

Tim (T3) Wright
Ed Roseberry
Graham Leona
Jessica Lomba
David Fedak
Dick Aubrecht

Ainsley omson

Karl Allen, Bill Pictor & Hanna 5.
John Fisher & Greg Fisher

Joy MacDonald & Adam MacDonald
Tina Walsh & Alex Cox

Pat Littee & Will Hall

Jack O'Donnell & Brian arck

Bill ewart & Mike Healy

Terry Line & Chantal Leger

Bill Neal & Matt Franzek

James Lai & Josh Parks

Dian Sprague & Sara Foscarini
Fhillip Morris & Josh Padnos

leff Hagman & Chriine Moloney
Emily Moloney & Julie-Ann MacDonald
Scott Ikle & Mara Barrett

Maddie Waldron & Karyn Moloney
leffrey Markarian & Lauren Jones
Connor Godfrey & Griffin Orr
Katrina Oooveen & Tina Corness
Larizea Cox & Mark Dadd

Alier omson & Alexara Lange

Sam Jones & Lisay Wriht

Erin Gregory & Rachel Moloney
Ben Leona & Eliza Pope-Caollins
ephanie Boucher & Caroline Trottier

Jake Robbins & Jeff Robbins

Ay Peck & Alex eo

R1 R2
2 3
3 2
4 1
5 &

36 DNF 7
7 5
1 8
& 4
11 g
28 19
10 10
16 11
26 14
g 12
14 15
8 16
12 20
20 13
23 23
15 18
22 21

36 DN5S 36 DNS

13 27
13 22
25 17
21 24
24 25
19 28
29 31
17 36 DNF
27 25
31 29
30 30

R3

36 DNF
25
17
15
12
13

4
14
11
7
19
16
24
28
18
21
23
22
20
27
26
36 DNF
31
29
30

36 DN5 36 DNS 36 DNS

36 DNS 36 DNS

32

R4 R5 R6
8 2 3
5 6 11
g 5 5
3 4 g
1 3 10

14 12 4
4 8 12

13 1
2 13 14

10 1 g

15 7 24

19 10 &

11 <) 15

13 15 17

25 17 18

17 21 13

22 11 15

18 16 21

20 19 Fi

16 22 23
6 25 20

12 14 7

24 24 19

21 30 25

27 29 22

23 26 28

26 31 25

29 28 30

31 20 27

28 27 26

30 32 31

33 33 32

32 34 33

34 23 36 DNS

35 36 DNS 35 DNS

Total

19
29
29
36
63
45
69
61
66
g2
78
75
a3
75
93
a9
92
95

106

110

118

133

125

137

143

144

155

161

164

170

177

187

189

201

211

MNed

11
13
20
26
27
31
33
36
49
54
54
56
57
53
68
63
70
74
83
a7
93
g7
93

107

114

116

124

131

133

134

145

154

155

165

175



